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寸　　　　法　　　　（mm）

１号

２号

３号

250 ～ 300

350 ～ 400

450 　　　

400

530

640

360

465

565

250

320

385

540

670

780

65

70

75

40

50

55

460

530

595

190

190

190

129

154

182

呼 び 名 適用寸法
標 準
重 量

 （kg）
備　考

ａ b c d e f h 穴径
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ベンチフリューム用分水桝
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寸　　法（mm） 重量
(kg) 備考

a b c d e f g B H d' ds es f' B' H' Ⅱ型

300×300 300 300 260 40 50 50 300 380 350 46 30 30 56 472 396 228

450×450 450 450 400 40 55 55 430 530 505 46 40 56 61 642 561 360

600×600 600 600 540 40 60 60 600 680 660 46 55 72 66 822 731 521

■ KHフリューム　Ⅰ型(ソケット無1m)、Ⅱ型(ソケット付2m)

種別

項目
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KHフリュームⅠ型・Ⅱ型
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